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Name

CHARMWOODS CHAMPAGNE

KINKORA CHOCOLATE

KINKORA LITTLE BLACK JELLYBEAN

KINKORA LITTLE PRINCESS

KINKORA POLKA DOT

KINKORA PRINCE CHARMING

KINKORA PUFF PUFF

Equine Registry

DoB

01-Jan-1998

18-Oct-1999

11-Oct-2002

10-Nov-2004

12-Dec-2005

06-Nov-2003

20-Jan-2008

Sex
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare

Gelding

Stallion

Reg
1568
2989
4701
5901
6652
5291

8067

Sire

GLENSHEE CREAM PUFF

GLENSHEE CREAM PUFF

GLENSHEE ZIG ZAG

BLUEGABLES TC'S SIR WHITE SOX

BLUEGABLES TC'S SIR WHITE SOX

BLUEGABLES TC'S SIR WHITE SOX

GLENSHEE CREAM PUFF
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WILLOWBANK TINA (1990)

Damsire

https:/lequineregistry.net



